
COURT MANAGER 
 
 
 

Court Manager 

2024 Production Schedule 

Winter 2024—Vol. 38/1 

Submission deadline Monday, January 15 

Final copy deadline Monday, February 5 

Ad space reservation deadline Monday, February 12 

Magazine to artist for layout Monday, February 19 

Magazine posted online Monday, March 4 

 

Spring 2024—Vol. 38/2 

Submission deadline Monday, April 8 

Final copy deadline Monday, April 29 

Ad space reservation deadline Monday, May 6 

Magazine to artist for layout Monday, May 13 

Magazine posted online Monday, June 3 

 

Summer 2024—Vol. 38/3 

Submission deadline Monday, July 8 

Final copy deadline Monday, July 29 

Ad space reservation deadline Monday, August 5 

Magazine to artist for layout Monday, August 12 

Magazine posted online Monday, September 2 

 

Fall 2024—Vol. 38/4 

Submission deadline Tuesday, October 2 

Final copy deadline Tuesday, October 16 

Ad space reservation deadline Tuesday, October 23 

Magazine to artist for layout Tuesday, October 30 

Magazine posted online Tuesday, November 19 

 


